
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Wyoming Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name City
Total 
Rank  LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# 

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

First NB of Buffalo         Buffalo            90.0 0.322 1 40,272 550 $100M-500M 77.5 10,378 417 0.004
Security St Bk              Basin              85.0 0.277 1 36,039 454 $100M-500M 100.0 36,039 454 0.009
Bank of Star Valley         Afton              80.0 0.287 1 20,392 346 <$100M    95.0 20,392 346 0
Hilltop NB                  Casper             75.0 0.18 0.9 68,699 949 $100M-500M 90.0 45,765 828 0.004
Western Bk Cheyenne         Cheyenne           75.0 0.352 1 26,348 234 <$100M    32.5 3,024 151 0
First NB&TC                 Powell             72.5 0.235 0.781 53,131 681 $100M-500M 62.5 10,060 430 0.011
First NB-W                  Evanston           70.0 0.158 0.883 42,158 624 $100M-500M 75.0 11,538 448 0.002
Cheyenne St Bk              Cheyenne           70.0 0.394 1 10,427 202 <$100M    55.0 2,679 158 0
Rawlins NB                  Rawlins            67.5 0.279 0.667 34,643 428 $100M-500M 87.5 20,356 332 0
First St Bk                 Wheatland          67.5 0.19 0.958 31,474 454 $100M-500M 70.0 8,752 356 0
Buffalo Federal Savings Bank Buffalo            67.5 0.313 0.895 30,343 252 <$100M    47.5 5,170 151 0
Bank of Jackson Hole        Jackson            65.0 0.226 0.465 62,798 530 $100M-500M 55.0 9,955 357 0.001
First NB of WY              Laramie            65.0 0.265 0.61 45,514 329 $100M-500M 35.0 5,213 159 0
Bank of CMRC                Rawlins            62.5 0.224 1 15,668 318 <$100M    92.5 15,668 318 0
Pinnacle Bk WY              Torrington         62.5 0.152 0.579 54,912 711 $100M-500M 60.0 11,471 481 0
American NB of Rock Springs Rock Springs       62.5 0.26 0.996 21,759 177 <$100M    40.0 3,868 105 0
Central B&TC                Lander             60.0 0.194 1 14,159 254 <$100M    60.0 3,934 187 0
Cowboy St Bk                Ranchester         57.5 0.249 1 9,663 209 <$100M    82.5 9,663 209 0
Sundance St Bk              Sundance           57.5 0.186 0.913 15,876 389 <$100M    77.5 8,344 341 0.004
Wyoming NB                  Riverton           57.5 0.27 0.854 16,180 284 <$100M    67.5 5,471 228 0
First NB of Gillette        Gillette           57.5 0.148 0.76 33,311 495 $100M-500M 65.0 8,807 357 0.002
Converse Cty Bk             Douglas            57.5 0.164 0.819 29,272 398 $100M-500M 57.5 6,958 275 0.007
State Bk Green River        Green River        57.5 0.462 0.995 14,865 103 <$100M    27.5 1,471 46 0
Security First Bk           Cheyenne           57.5 0.331 0.784 21,575 140 <$100M    17.5 1,601 62 0
Jackson St Bk & Tr          Jackson            55.0 0.104 0.277 70,768 531 $500M-$1B 37.5 6,614 285 0
Wyoming B&TC                Cheyenne           52.5 0.214 0.905 16,474 207 <$100M    45.0 3,644 147 0
Lusk St Bk                  Lusk               50.0 0.202 1 6,403 157 <$100M    75.0 6,403 157 0
Shoshone First Bk           Cody               50.0 0.137 0.409 35,898 406 $100M-500M 35.0 4,468 273 0
First St Bk of Thermopolis  Thermopolis        47.5 0.257 0.736 17,311 189 <$100M    40.0 3,261 138 0
Rock Springs NB             Rock Springs       45.0 0.118 0.593 28,513 384 $100M-500M 45.0 6,339 281 0
First NB Torrington         Torrington         42.5 0.149 0.737 23,132 248 $100M-500M 70.0 11,888 185 0
Oregon Trail Bk             Guernsey           40.0 0.272 0.946 5,814 63 <$100M    32.5 1,191 43 0
Tri-Cty Bk NA              Cheyenne           40.0 0.227 0.92 6,012 38 <$100M    20.0 930 16 0
First NB of Pinedale        Pinedale           37.5 0.144 1 7,882 140 <$100M    70.0 7,882 140 0
First St Bk of Newcastle    Newcastle          37.5 0.095 0.907 9,357 234 <$100M    62.5 4,967 205 0.01
Summit NB                   Hulett             37.5 0.172 1 3,973 85 <$100M    62.5 3,973 85 0
Sheridan St Bk              Sheridan           37.5 0.176 0.624 17,287 175 <$100M    25.0 2,288 107 0
First Federal Savings Bank  Sheridan           37.5 0.039 1 6,670 64 $100M-500M 17.5 1,176 40 0
Union St Bk                 Upton              30.0 0.126 1 3,073 55 <$100M    27.5 729 41 0
Farmers St Bk               Pine Bluffs        27.5 0.077 1 1,448 61 <$100M    50.0 1,448 61 0
Uinta Cty St Bk             Mountain View      27.5 0.023 1 343 5 <$100M    32.5 343 5 0
North Side St Bk Rock Spring Rock Springs       27.5 0.076 0.838 8,883 130 $100M-500M 22.5 1,365 99 0.003
Platte Valley NB            Torrington         25.0 0.103 0.753 10,232 127 <$100M    35.0 2,861 93 0

Micro-Business Lending (<$100k)Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro-Business Lending (<$100k)
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Big Horn Federal Savings Bank Greybull           22.5 0.057 0.587 7,904 200 $100M-500M 35.0 3,133 163 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Wyoming Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Security St Bk              WY 100.0           0.277 1 36,039 454 $100M-500M 85.0           36,039 454 0.009
Bank of Star Valley         WY 95.0             0.287 1 20,392 346 <$100M    80.0           20,392 346 0
Bank of Cmrc                WY 92.5             0.224 1 15,668 318 <$100M    62.5           15,668 318 0
Hilltop NB                  WY 90.0             0.12 0.599 45,765 828 $100M-500M 75.0           68,699 949 0.004
Rawlins NB                  WY 87.5             0.164 0.392 20,356 332 $100M-500M 67.5           34,643 428 0
Cowboy St Bk                WY 82.5             0.249 1 9,663 209 <$100M    57.5           9,663 209 0
First NB of Buffalo         WY 77.5             0.083 0.258 10,378 417 $100M-500M 90.0           40,272 550 0.004
Sundance St Bk              WY 77.5             0.098 0.48 8,344 341 <$100M    57.5           15,876 389 0.004
First NB-W                  WY 75.0             0.043 0.242 11,538 448 $100M-500M 70.0           42,158 624 0.002
Lusk St Bk                  WY 75.0             0.202 1 6,403 157 <$100M    50.0           6,403 157 0
First St Bk                 WY 70.0             0.053 0.266 8,752 356 $100M-500M 67.5           31,474 454 0
First NB Torrington         WY 70.0             0.077 0.379 11,888 185 $100M-500M 42.5           23,132 248 0
First NB of Pinedale        WY 70.0             0.144 1 7,882 140 <$100M    37.5           7,882 140 0
Wyoming NB                  WY 67.5             0.091 0.289 5,471 228 <$100M    57.5           16,180 284 0
First NB of Gillette        WY 65.0             0.039 0.201 8,807 357 $100M-500M 57.5           33,311 495 0.002
First NB&TC                WY 62.5             0.044 0.148 10,060 430 $100M-500M 72.5           53,131 681 0.011
First St Bk of Newcastle    WY 62.5             0.05 0.482 4,967 205 <$100M    37.5           9,357 234 0.01
Summit NB                   WY 62.5             0.172 1 3,973 85 <$100M    37.5           3,973 85 0
Pinnacle Bk WY             WY 60.0             0.032 0.121 11,471 481 $100M-500M 62.5           54,912 711 0
Central B&TC                WY 60.0             0.054 0.278 3,934 187 <$100M    60.0           14,159 254 0
Converse Cty Bk             WY 57.5             0.039 0.195 6,958 275 $100M-500M 57.5           29,272 398 0.007
Cheyenne St Bk              WY 55.0             0.101 0.257 2,679 158 <$100M    70.0           10,427 202 0
Bank of Jackson Hole        WY 55.0             0.036 0.074 9,955 357 $100M-500M 65.0           62,798 530 0.001
Farmers St Bk               WY 50.0             0.077 1 1,448 61 <$100M    27.5           1,448 61 0
Buffalo Federal Savings Bank WY 47.5             0.053 0.153 5,170 151 <$100M    67.5           30,343 252 0
Wyoming B&TC                WY 45.0             0.047 0.2 3,644 147 <$100M    52.5           16,474 207 0
Rock Springs NB             WY 45.0             0.026 0.132 6,339 281 $100M-500M 45.0           28,513 384 0
American NB of Rock Springs WY 40.0             0.046 0.177 3,868 105 <$100M    62.5           21,759 177 0
First St Bk of Thermopolis  WY 40.0             0.048 0.139 3,261 138 <$100M    47.5           17,311 189 0
Jackson St Bk & TR          WY 37.5             0.01 0.026 6,614 285 $500M-$1B 55.0           70,768 531 0
First NB of WY              WY 35.0             0.03 0.07 5,213 159 $100M-500M 65.0           45,514 329 0
Shoshone First Bk           WY 35.0             0.017 0.051 4,468 273 $100M-500M 50.0           35,898 406 0
Platte Valley NB            WY 35.0             0.029 0.21 2,861 93 <$100M    25.0           10,232 127 0
Big Horn Federal Savings Ban WY 35.0             0.022 0.233 3,133 163 $100M-500M 22.5           7,904 200 0
Western Bk Cheyenne         WY 32.5             0.04 0.115 3,024 151 <$100M    75.0           26,348 234 0
Oregon Trail Bk             WY 32.5             0.056 0.194 1,191 43 <$100M    40.0           5,814 63 0
Uinta Cty St Bk             WY 32.5             0.023 1 343 5 <$100M    27.5           343 5 0
State Bk Green River        WY 27.5             0.046 0.099 1,471 46 <$100M    57.5           14,865 103 0
Union St Bk                 WY 27.5             0.03 0.237 729 41 <$100M    30.0           3,073 55 0
Sheridan St Bk              WY 25.0             0.023 0.083 2,288 107 <$100M    37.5           17,287 175 0

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M) 
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Wyoming Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
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Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M) 

North Side St Bk Rock Spring WY 22.5             0.012 0.129 1,365 99 $100M-500M 27.5           8,883 130 0.003
TRI-Cty Bk NA               WY 20.0             0.035 0.142 930 16 <$100M    40.0           6,012 38 0
Security First Bk           WY 17.5             0.025 0.058 1,601 62 <$100M    57.5           21,575 140 0
First Federal Savings Bank  WY 17.5             0.007 0.176 1,176 40 $100M-500M 37.5           6,670 64 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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